POLAR 2 MINI NEON Reels
Technical Information
Description
The same, great Polar 2 Neon with a smaller profile.
Features
•	 Low-profile linear light in 8 color choices
•	 Parallel wiring to each LED ensures that if one LED goes out,
the rest of the cutting increment stays lit

Page 2 of 2©2016 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1711   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
POLAR 2 MINI NEON Reels120V
Ordering Information
120V Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels Include:
(1) 150ft reel of Polar 2 Mini Neon
(1) Factory-molded 5ft power cord
(4) MINI-P2-NF-CONKIT-8A
End cap on dead end
MINI NF
Example Part # MINI-P2-NF-WW
WW
MINI
PRODUCT MODELMODEL COLOR
120V Reels NFP2
WW = Warm White
WH = Bright White
AY = Yellow
BL = Blue
GR = Green
OR = Orange
PI = Pink
RE = Red
Accessories
Image Part Number Description